XLJO004 - Novi Lazi

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 15/ 33
length
bearing
width
surface
displacement threshold

Communication

Novi Lazi AFIS
Novi Lazi AFIS
Novi Lazi AFIS
Novi Lazi AFIS

Nearby beacons

code identifier

KO KOZALA (RIJEKA) NDB
BRZ BREZA NDB

RJK RIJEKA VOR/DME

RI RIJEKA (KRK ISLAND) NDB
TNJ TOUNJ NDB

ILB BISTRICA VOR/DME
RK CERKLJE-RAKA NDB
DOL DOLSKO VOR/DME
JAP DME

CL CERKLJE-HRASTJE NDB

COK CERKLJE VOR/DME
MG LJUBLJANA NDB

[Other]
Slovenia

1768ft (539m)

GMT +1

45.57145, 14.85716
land

XLJ0004

n/a

n/a

390m (1280ft)
141°/321°

30m (98ft)

grass

Om (Oft) / 75m (246ft)

123.500

123.500

123.500

123.500
dist bearing
22.3 240°

23.3 253.8°
24.1 219.8°
27.4 205.2°
28.4 123.2°
28.8 269.5°

29.7 58.5°
30.9 351.2°
33.1 77°
33.2 62.8°
34.1 63.5°

38.2 333.4°

frequency
438
400
117.80
289
316
114.80
359
112.70
117.65
463
108.25
296
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PIS PISAROVINA NDB 41.5 88° 424

LBL LJUBLJANA VOR/DME 43.8 327.2° 117.20
CRE CRES NDB 44.2 213.3° 433
KAV KAVRAN NDB 54.2 231.4° 265
PUL PULA VOR/DME 56.9 234.1° 111.25
VL VALTURA NDB 57.7 234.9° 320
MR MARIBOR NDB 61.9 49.4° 334

Ml OREHOVA VAS (MARIBOR) NDB 64 43.4° 355
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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